
MSc in Sports Physiology-Nutrition and Sports 

Credits Courses Types Codes  Credits Courses Types Codes 
 

 

2 

 

2 

 

2 

 

 

2 

 

2 

 

2 

Research Methodology in 

Sports Science 

Human Nutrition 

Advanced Physiology of Sports 

Activities 

Principles of Nutrition in Sports 

Activities and Exercises 

Ergogenic Materials in Sports 

Specialized Texts in English 

 

Basic 

 

Required 

 

Elective 

 

 

Required 

 

 

Required 
 

Compensatory 

 

2212542 
 

2212595 
 

2212600 
 

 

2212596 
 

 

2212598 
 

2212430 

Te
rm

 2
 

2 

 

2 

 

2 

 

2 

 

2 

Biostatistics for Sports 

Activities 

Application of Computer 

Science and Software 

Psychology in Sports 

Nutrition 

Advanced Human 

Physiology for Sports 

Activities 

Biochemistry for Sports 

Nutrition 

Basic 

 

Compensatory 

 

Elective 

 

Basic 

 

Required 

2212543 
 

 

2212413 

 

2212606 

 

2212544 

 

2212594 

Te
rm

 1
 

 
 

6 

 

Thesis 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thesis 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3801006 
 

Term
 4

 
 

2 

 

2 

 

 

2 

 
 

2 

 

Sports Bioenergetics 

Laboratory Methods of Sport 

Nutrition 

Diet Evaluation and 

Design 

Research Seminar in 

Sports Nutrition 

 

Required 

 

Elective 

 

Required 

 

 

Required 

 

2212782 
 

2212604 
 

2212599 
 

 

2212597 

Term
 3

 

 


