MSc in Sports Physiology-Nutrition and Sports

Credits	Courses	Types	Codes		Credits	Courses	Types	Codes	
2	Research Methodology in Sports Science	Basic	2212542		2	Biostatistics for Sports Activities	Basic	2212543	
2	Human Nutrition	Required	2212595		2	Application of Computer	Compensatory	2212413	
2	Advanced Physiology of Sports Activities	Elective	2212600	Term	2	Science and Software Psychology in Sports Nutrition	Elective	2212606	Term
2	Principles of Nutrition in Sports Activities and Exercises	Required	2212596	ר 2	2	Advanced Human Physiology for Sports	Basic	2212544	1 1
2	Ergogenic Materials in Sports	Required	2212598			Activities			
2	Specialized Texts in English	Compensatory	2212430		2	Biochemistry for Sports Nutrition	Required	2212594	
6	Thesis	Thesis	3801006		2	Sports Bioenergetics	Required	2212782	
				Te	2	Laboratory Methods of Sport Nutrition	Elective	2212604	Te
				Term 4	2	Diet Evaluation and Design	Required	2212599	Term 3
					2	Research Seminar in Sports Nutrition	Required	2212597	